
National lnstitute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology lV Semester Electronics and Communication

Engineering examinations May/June 2023

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology lV Semester
Electronics and Communication Engineering examination of this lnstitute held in May/June 2023is

declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr,, No. Subjects Code No.

9

10

Complex Analysis And Partial Differntial Equations

Analog Electronics

Control System Engineering

Digital Communication

Object Oriented Programming

Computer Architecture

Electronics Lab-li

Communication Lab

Object Oriented Programming Lab

Digital Communication Lab

MAIR23

ECPC4O

ECPC43

ECPC44

ECPE4O

ECPE42

ECLR4O

ECLR41

ECLR43

ECLR45

Sr Roll No.

No.

Name Father's Name SGPA CGPA

1 12115001

2t. 12115002

a\ 121'15003

tl 12115004

!; 12115005

ei 12115006

1', 121 1 5007

Udit Kumar Sharma

Gaurav Kishore

Rishika

Himanshu

Saksham Singh

Disha Agaruual

Ringsodau Hojai

Kamlesh Kumar Sharma

Nawal Kishore

Devra1

Vikas Goel

Praval Kumar

Deepak Kr Agarwal

Ranjan Hojai

7 0385

5.8462

Re. ECPC4O (End)
ECPC44 (End)

8.6154

7 0769

7.8077

Re. ECPC4O (lnt +
End) ECPE40 (End)

ECPE4Z (lnt + End)

ECPC44 (lnt + End)

7 8058

6 8738

RL (L)

8.61 '17

7 9612

8.3398

RL (L)

1 1 JUL 2023
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8 12115008

I 12115009

10 12115011

11 12115012

12 12115014

13 12115016

14 12115017

15 12115018

16 12115019

17 12115020

18 12115021

19 12115022

20 121'15023

21 12115024

22 12115025

23 12115026

24 12115027

25 12115028

26 12115029

27 12115030

28 12115031

29 12115032

30 121 15033

31 12115034

32 12115035

33 12115036

Aman Jindal

RiddhiChauhan

Paarth Bansal

Arjun Garg

Yashu

Shivansh Singh

Ankush Ranga

Subhlata

Megha Agarwal

Vishwas Kapoor

Rajneesh

Anshul

Shakshi

Garv Bhatia

Mahima Saini

Sandeep Kumar

Manupati Venkatesh

Ritik

Dhruv

Muskan Duwesh

Deepak Arora

Shelja Sharma

Aaryansh Talwar

Sarthak Verma

Satish Kumar Jindal

Satish Singh Chauhan

Atul Bansal

Sandeep Garg

Sanjay Kumar

Shiv Kumar

Lal Singh Ranga

Munesh KumarYadav

NeerajAgarwal

Jitender Kapoor

Devi Singh Rajpoot

Sanjay Kumar

Naresh Kumar

Subhash Chander

Mahaveer Saini

Ram Lakhan

Manupati Thirupathi

Kuldeep Singh

Krishan Gopal

Shyam Lal Duwesh

Vijay Arora

Sheelesh Kumar Sharma

TanujTalwar

Sanjay Verma

I 5769

7 1539

9.0769

Re MAlR23 (End)

ECPC40 (End)

ECPC43 (End)

ECPEaO (End)

ECPE42 (lnt + End)

ECPC44 (End)

6.1 923

Re. ECPC43 (End)

6 4615

7 4231

7.6154

6.4231

9 0385

7.3077

7.6539

8.6539

6 0385

7 3846

7.2692

8.2308

Re ECPCa0 (End)

ECPC44 (End)

I 1154

8.5000

6.8462

7.6923

I 9231

6 923'1

Re ECPC4a (End)

Vishnu Kumar Kumawat Laxmi Narayan Kumawat

Yujit Yadav Deen Dayal

9.4563

RL (L)

8.9126

RL (L)

7.4078

RL (L)

RL (L)

7.4466

8.0097

7.3495

9.0971

8.5825

7.9418

9.0680

7.2718

8.1 845

8.1942

8.8252

RL (L)

9.2233

8.9418

7.5728

8.1456

9.0874

7.6505

RL (L)

1 1 JUL 2023
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34

QA

36

37

38

20

40

41

42

12115037

12115038

1 2'l 1 5039

12115040

12115041

12115042

12115044

12115045

12115046

Vanshika Gandhi

Ankit Kumar

Prashant Katiyar

Ramavath Siddhu

Aditya Singh

Prayash Bhuria

Nishant Lohani

Harshit Chanana

Aditya

Deepti Kaushik

TapasviArora

Jaishika

Shruti Kumari

Ashwani

Nikhil Jain

Aman Kumar

Unnat Gupta

Anideep Kalia

Nisha

Mohit Goyal

Vinayak Tukaram
Jadhao

Dishu Raj

Bhukya Aravindh

Shivang Chauhan

Bhukya Mahesh

Binita Chattaraj

Lalit Kumar

Surender Gandhi

Bhaiyalal

Ajay Kumar Katiyar

Ramavath Veeranna

Mahender Kumar

Shiv Prasad Bhuria

Sanjay Lohani

Mahesh Kumar Chanana

Manoj Kumar

Ashok Kumar

Deepak Arora

Sanjeev Kumar

Amar Kumar Jha

Kashmir Singh

Mahesh Jain

Shiv Kumar

Nitin Gupta

Anil Kalia

Vinod Kumar

Bharat Lal

Tukaram Nagorao

Jadhao

Deepak Kumar

Bhukya Purushottam

Arvind Chauhan

Bhukya Mangaiah

Tapas Kumar Chattaraj

Rajinder Kumar

I 6923

Re ECPC43 (End)

7.5769

Re. ECPC44 (End)

5.2308

6.5769

8.4231

9.4615

Re. ECPC43 (End)

ECPC44 (End)

8 5385

8.8462

6 5000

8.0385

Re. ECPC4O (End)

8.3077

8 7308

9.6'154

6.7308

7.8077

8.8462

Re. ECPC4a (End)

6.7308

Re. ECPC4O (End)
ECPC43 (End)

ECPC44 (lnt + End)

7 5000

6,6154

8.0000

7.3462

B 8447

RL (L)

8.2816

RL (L)

6.5631

7.8252

8.5'146

9.5631

RL (L)

8 4952

8.9806

RL (L)

I 1553

RL (L)

I 0291

8 3398

9.1262

7.9223

8.1942

9.0194

RL (L)

7.7379

RL (L)

8.0291

7.3786

8.2330

7.8544

43 12115047

44 12115048

45 12115049

46 12115050

47 12115051

48 12115052

49 12115053

50 12115054

51 12115055

52 12115056

53 12115057

54 12115058

55 12115059

56 12115060

57 12115061

58 12115062

59 121 15064

60 12115065

1 1 JUL 2023 )-.-\?



6'1 '12115066

62 12115067

63 121 15068

64 12115069

65 121'15070

66 12115071

67 12115072

68 12115073

69 12115074

70 121'15075

71 12115076

72 12115077

73 12115079

74 12115081

75 12115082

76 12115083

77 12115084

78 12115085

79 12115086

80 12115088

81 121 1 5090

82 12115091

83 12115092

84 'l 21 1 5093

85 12115094

86 12115095

87 12115096

88 12115097

Krish

Dhruv

Arpit Kumar

Tanisha Goel

Vechalapu Harshit

Himanshu

Ramansh Aganrual

Sakshi Saxena

Sumit

Pawan Kumar

Ashok Kumar

Bablu

Sandeep Goel

Vechalapu Narayana

Ramesh Kumar

Atul Kumar Agarwal

Saksham Kumar Saxena

Ram Niwas

Saransh Goyal Vinod Kumar Goyal

Gidijala Dinesh Surya Gidijala Ramachari

Akshat Mangal Gopal Gupta

Harsh Singh Ashok Singh

Aadi Dev Parmod Kumar

Ankit Gupta Lakshman Gupta

Reena Puranmal

Harsh Yadav Rantej Singh

Ritik Rajesh Kumar

Lovekesh Jindal Rajkumar Jindal

Boga Ranesh Kumar Boga Nagendra

Amitabh Kamlesh Kumar

Yogesh Ram Kumar

Bhoomika Gupta Charanjiv Gupta

Prakhar Pratap Singh Yatish Pal Singh

Ashish Singla Pardeep Kumar

Atul Keshari Rajnish Keshari

Madamanchi Yaswanth Madamanchi Srinivasa
Rao

Chapala Sri KarthiVikas Chapala Srinivasa Rao

Re. ECPC44 (End)

8 0385

6.9615

8.2308

8.3846

Re. ECPE42 (End)

7.8462

8.2692

6.8462

9.1154

7.8462

8.2692

6.7308

8.5769

8.3462

8.2692

8.1 539

6.6539

7.1923

7.9615

7.3077

9.7308

7.8846

7.5769

7.6923

7.8846

9.5000

5.8846

RL (L)

8.5049

7.7087

8 3398

8.5534

RL (L)

8.1 456

8.6699

8.1 553

8 9418

8.1 359

9.0388

7.7379

8.9612

8.4854

8 5146

8 4952

7.3398

8.0485

8 0388

RL (L)

9 5534

RL (L)

8.1262

8 1165

8.3204

9.3592

RL (L)

1 1 JUL 2023
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89 121 '15098

90 12115099

9't 12115100

92 12115101

93 12115102

94 12115104

95 121 15106

96 12115107

97 12115'108

Rohit Malgat

Jaikishan

Palkin Bishnoi

Garvit

Uday Singh

Tirumalasetty Asritha

Lokendra Singh

Akhilesh

Ritvik Kumar

Dhana Ram

Satpal

Rajendra Bishnoi

Satpal

Umesh Kumar

Tirumalasetty

Gangadhar

Birju Singh

Shri Pardeep

lnder Sain Kumar

Re MA|R23 (End)

ECPE42 (End)

Re. ECPE42 (lnt +

End) ECPC44 (End)

7.0385

9.0769

8 3846

6 9615

7.2692

7.0000

Re. MA|R23 (End)

ECPCa0 (End)

ECPCa3 (End)

ECPE42 (End)

ECPCa4 (End)

7.8462

7.8846

8.3846

6.4615

Re. MA|R23 (End)
ECPC40 (End)

ECPC43 (End)

ECPE Z (lnt + End)
ECPC44 (End)

Re. ECPE42 (End)

ECPCa4 (End)

7.7692

6.8077

8.7308

7.7308

7 1539

8.1154

6 1154

Abhishek Kumar Ramashankar prasad

Chirag Nagar Narendra Kumar Nagar

Veeravalli Naveen Satya Veeravalli Srinivas
Balaji

Priyanshi Mehra

Abhishek Garg

RL (L)

RL (L)

7.8447

8.9709

8 2039

8.0971

7.6796

7.3107

RL (L)

8.1 651

8.3786

8.4078

7.7476

RL (L)

98 12115109

99 121 151 10

100 12115111

101 12115112

102 12115113

103 12115114

104 12115115

105 12115116

106 12115117

107 121'151 '18

108 121151'19

109 12115120

110 12115121

Gaurav Saini

Shreyansh Agrawal

Sunny Jaiswal

Vasu Mittal

Aryan Kumar

Aditi

Ashish Kumar Yadav

Ankur Rao

Vinay Kumar

Mr. Sanjiv Kumar Garg

Digamber Singh Saini

Sanjay Agrawal

Rajesh Kumar Jaiswal

Pankaj Mittal

Suman Prasad

Umesh Kumar

Kallar Yadav

Awadhesh Prasad

RL (L)

8.5049

7.5922

8.9320

8.5728

7.8252

7.9903

RL (L)

1 1 JUL 2023 rV >\z-



111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

12115122

12115123

12115125

12115126

12115127

12115128

12115129

12115130

12115132

Simranjit Singh

Lavish

Aryan

Megha Kumari

Rohan

Kishan Singh

Dhawale Swarnim Vilas

Abhishek Saxena

Dibyanshu Ratan
Dwivedi

Preeti Bai

Kushal

Anshul Agal

Vinay Kumar Garg

Jadhav Manoj

Raghav Khandelwal

Amit Bamel

Ojasvi

Pedasanaganti Sai Rohit

Sparsh Dusad

Anchal Devi

Devansh

Anshu

Vikash Kumar

Banoth Kavya

K Vikas

Kashmir Singh

Raj Kumar

Parvin Kumar Gupta

Chakrawarti Kumar Ram

Daya Shankar

Vinay Kumar Singh

Vilas

Anand Saxena

Amresh Dutta Dubey

Rakesh

Ompal

Satyanarayan Agal

Sanjay Kumar

Jadhav Rama Rao

Girraj Prasad
Khandelwal

Anil Kumar

Bahadur Singh

Pedasanaganti Srinivas
Rao

Surendra Dusad

Charanjeet Singh

Mikender Singh

Dayanand

Arvind Kumar Ray

Venkanna

K Heeraman

6.5385

5.7308

7,4015

Re ECPEa2 (End)

Re. ECPC44 (End)

7.2308

Re. ECPE42 (End)

8.5769

Re. ECPC44 (End)

7.8252

6.8641

RL (L)

RL (L)

RL (L)

7.7767

RL (L)

8.4563

RL (L)

RL (L)

RL (L)

8.2524

8.2718

7.4854

8.2524

RL (L)

8.4466

RL (L)

8.4272

RL (L)

7 7282

RL (L)

RL (L)

7.2524

RL (L)

120 12115133

121 12115134

122 12115135

123 12115136

124 12115137

125 12115138

126 12115140

127 12115141

128 12115142

129 12115143

130 12115144

131 12115145

132 12115146

133 12115147

134 12115148

135 12115149

Re. ECPE42 (End)

ECPC44 (End)

5.8462

7.9231

7.9615

6.8077

7.8846

6.6154

7.96'15

6.3462

136 12115150 Sahil Kumar Pawan Kumar

8.2692

Re. ECPC44 (End)

6.6154

6.7308

6.8462

6.1 923

Re. MA|R23 (End)
ECPC43 (End)

ECPE42 (End)

7.2308

TV )- ar'
7.6408

1 1 JUL 2023



137

138

139

140

141

142

12115151

12115152

12115153

12115154

12115155

12115156

Bhagesh

Mrityunjay Mishra

Vansh Satija

Sabhavat Anilchowhan

Tushar Kushwaha

Navesh

Jaswant Singh

Ajay Kumar Mishra

Ved Parkash Satija

Sabhavat Dhanji

Arvinda Kushwaha

Lila Ram

6.4231

7.6539

8,6154

6.0000

7.6154

Re. ECPC43 (End)

ECPE42 (End)

ECPC44 (lnt + End)

6.7308

Re. ECPE42 (End)

8.8846

Re. MA|R23 (End)

ECPCa0 (End)

ECPC43 (End)

ECLR41 (lnt + End)
ECPE4o (lnt + End)

ECPE42 (End)

ECPC44 (lnt + End)

Re. ECPC4O (End)

ECPC4a (lnt)

Re. ECPE42 (End)

ECPC44 (End)

7.4615

RL (L)

8.3204

8.9903

RL (L)

7.7573

RL (L)

RL (L)

RL (L)

8.2524

RL (L)

RL (L)

RL (L)

I 1068

143 12115157

144 12115159

145 12115160

146 12115161

147 12115162

148 12115163

149 12115164

Vidhisha Nama

Aryan Sagar

Vishnu Kumar

Mohit Rajput

Diksha

Sahil

Pradeep Singh

Deepak Nama

Raj Kishor Sagar

Sitaram Bakoliya

Siyaram

Anuj

Virender

Jeevan Singh

have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

uL^{^aJ
Date:7July-2023
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